BANATUS TEMESIENSIS 2024

CATEGORY C 18+ PREMII/ PRIZES

1.Romanescu George - Leonard PREMIUL |

2. P&aduraru Ana-Vanessa PREMIUL |
PREMIUL I/TROPHY

3. George Onicianu
PREMIUL |

4. Hana Mojzes

5.BlaZ Pirnat PREMIUL | / TROPHY

PREMIUL | /TROPHY
6. Simon Kravos

PREMIUL |
7. Maja Rojc

PREMIUL II
8. Miha Misson

PREMIUL II

9. Antonio Vogrinc
PREMIUL I/ DIPLOMA OF EXCELLENCE

10. Ema Neza BoSnjak

PREMIUL I
11. Anja VodoSek

PREMIUL I
12. Manca Trsar

PREMIUL I
13. Spela Saksida

PREMIUL |

14. Andreja Seljak
PREMIUL | /DIPLOMA OF EXCELLENCE

15. Sara Rozman

PREMIUL II

16. Voica Andreea
. . PREMIUL Il

17. Masa Dereti¢

PREMIUL Il
18. Darija Drazovi¢

PREMIUL Il
19. Teodora Tarana

PREMIUL Il

20. Apostol Elena Irina
PREMIUL | / DIPLOMA OF EXCELLENCE

21. Natalija Drazovié¢
PREMIUL III

22. Mina Karadzi¢
PREMIUL I

23. Ana Grk



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Zala AZbe

Lucio Zganec
Maja Novosel
Jakov Rei¢
Anastasija Fimic
Evelin Krkovi¢
Klavdija Mikli¢
Karin Zuza

Iva Covi¢

Tufan Madalina
Jan Triler

Toth David Andrei

PREMIUL |

PREMIUL Il

PREMIUL 11l

PREMIUL |

PREMIUL 11l

PREMIUL Il

PREMIUL 11l

PREMIUL I/ DIPLOMA OF EXCELLENCE

PREMIUL 11l

PREMIUL Il

PREMIUL |

PREMIUL |



